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Llista provisional de persones admeses i places de reserva 

 
 

Llista provisional de persones admeses 

 
 

Família professional DNI 

Sanitat: Emergències 
Sanitàries 

43631055D 

77310372N 

43631861X 

77732295T 
 33950504C 
 90002395Z 
 40296417A 
 90002562C 
 43626768T 
Manteniment 
electromecànic 47907655N 

  
 


